Compensation Service Lesson Material List of Changes (LOC):
(VSR VIP Pre-D) Introduction to End Product Controls and Claims Establishment
(VSR VIP Pre-D)
Introduction to End Product Controls and Claims Establishment 
List of Changes

	Change
	Pages/PPT # affected
	Date of Change

	
	LP
	HO
	AK
	PPT
	Level II
	

	Created new lesson
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	12/01/2015

	Updated References, updated level II assessment
	5
	3
	
	3
	1
	4/28/2016

	Updated lesson dates, removed outdated material, updated lesson plan pages to match hand out and power point. Created comprehension checks, created answer key.
	4, 5, 9, 11, 13, 14, 17, 18
	2
	1
	1, 4-17
	1
	5/02/2016

	Corrected footer dates on LP, updated star error information, corrected lesson plan pages, updated Power Point to new Power Point template, Corrected Level II assessment pages
	1, 12, 15-16
	1
	
	X
	
	5/03/2016

	Updated dates on bottom of handout, updated pages on lesson plan, added metatags and title to power point.
	12
	
	
	12
	
	5/04/2016

	Added title page for Student Answer Key
	
	
	1
	
	
	8/19/2016

	Updated dates on all pages of lesson plan and hand out. Updated lesson plan, PowerPoint, handout and exercise.
	1-23
	1-17
	1-3
	1-20
	
	12/05/2017

	Updated date 
	X
	X
	X
	X
	
	2/09/2018

	Updated screen shots to reflect current VBMS
	X
	X
	
	X
	
	2/09/2018

	Removed Level II Assessment – not needed for Challenge courses.  VSRs receive TMS credit at the end of Challenge for all instructor-led courses completed.
	
	
	
	
	X
	10/2018

	Updated screen shots to reflect current VBMS and Share.
	
	6-14
	
	12-24
	
	10/2018

	Updated instructions on adding flashes in Share
	14
	13-14
	
	23-24
	
	10/2018

	Change
	LP
	HO
	AK
	PPT
	Level II
	Date of Change

	Changed all instances of SHARE to Share, as it is not an acronym for anything and the program itself lists it as Share.
	5, 8, 14
	3, 5, 13, 14
	2
	3, 8, 22, 23, 24
	
	10/2018

	Made AMA updates
	X
	X
	X
	X
	
	6/2019

	Made Lifecycle updates
	X
	X
	X
	X
	
	2/2020

	Updated Challenge to VSR VIP Pre-D, changed date to September 2020, updated VBMS to VBMS Core, updated III.ii.3.D to III.ii.3.B. Updated reference III.iii.5 to III.iii.5.L, Clarified slide 7 to include the use of sequential EPs for AMA claims. Split slide 8 into three different slides. C.  Updated new slide 8 to reflect all claims with a fiduciary are established in VBMS Core. New slide 9 reflects Share’s legacy status and three claims still established in Share.  New slide 9 defines AMA claims and establishment in Caseflow.
	X
	X
	X
	X
	
	9/2020
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